DATASHEET
F4P13ARCDS/MC/Issue02/01.24
Product SpecificationMetal Clad RCD Double Socket
Type A
Product Ref: F4P13ARCDS/MC
Technical Features:
•	 Integrated RCD protection
•	 Mechanical Latch - No resetting required after a power
loss
•	 Type A RCD 30mA
•	 Instant Power Isolation against electrocute (<40mS)
•	 Double Pole RCD contact Break
•	 Red and Green Status Indicator (ON/OFF)
•	 Conform to latest BS 7288 / BS 1363-2
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
W D
H
Type A
Cable Area 6mm²
Cable Entry Knockout Entry
Colour Grey
Compliance UKCA, CE
Current Rating 13A
Fixing Centres 106 x 46.5mm
Frequency 50Hz
Guarantee 1 Year
Insert Colour White
Material Metal
Mounting Surface
Number of Gangs 2
Number of Poles 2 Pole
Operation Type Automatic reset
RCD Rating 30mA
RCD Type A
Standards BS 7288 / BS 1363-2
Switched/Unswitched Unswitched
Terminal Screws Torque 2Nm
Terminal Capacity 6mm²
Test Button Yes
Voltage Rating 250V
Weight 0.502kg
Depth 48mm
Height 86mm
Width 146mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •      @F4Pinfo